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CE-DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
 

We 

Company Name: Tronios BV 

Address:  Bedrijvenpark Twente 415 

    7602 KM  Almelo, the Netherlands 

Telephone number: +31(0)85-1053155 

E-Mail address: regulation@tronios.com 

 

Declare that the declaration of conformity is issued under our responsibility and to the following product: 

Product number: 952.068 
Product description: PDV120MP3 120W/100V 4 zones ampl. 
 

The product of declaration described above is in line with the relevant European harmonization legislation: 

2014/53/EU 
2014/30/EU 
2014/35/EU 
2011/65/EU 

Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 
Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) 
Low Voltage (LVD) 
Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) 

The following harmonized standards and technical specifications have been applied: 
 
EN 300328 V2.1.1 (2016-11) 
EN 301489-1 V2.2.0 (2017-03) 
EN 301489-17 V3.1.1 (2017-02) 
EN 60065:2014 

 

Signed for and on behalf of: 

Name:  Mario Velders 

  

Signature:   

Function:  Director 

Place issued:  Almelo, the Netherlands 

Date issued:  23-11-2018 

 

 


